
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 193.0 315.0 10

2 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 195.0 290.0 8

3 Damean Mercado SWH 197.4 265.0 6

4 Memo Flores SWH 190.0 245.0 4

5 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 245.0 2

6 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 240.0 1

7 Josh Uhland Logan/Palco 198.0 235.0 0

8 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 189.0 225.0 0

9 Logan Erway Larned 187.0 220.0 0

10 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 194.0 215.0 0

11 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 185.0 210.0 0

12 Fernando  Montoya Ulysses High School 195.0 210.0 0

13 Michael Graff Larned 198.0 210.0 0

14 Carlos Ibarra Larned 195.0 205.0 0

15 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 196.0 205.0 0

16 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 197.0 175.0 0

17 Jace Jones Meade Buffaloes 190.0 140.0 0

18 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 181.2 0 0

19 Jorge Ramirez Ulysses High School 184.0 0 0

20 Chance Winter Medicine Lodge 187.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Memo Flores SWH 190.0 475.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 193.0 425.0 8

3 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 195.0 405.0 6

4 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 375.0 4

5 Damean Mercado SWH 197.4 370.0 2

6 Logan Erway Larned 187.0 350.0 1

7 Josh Uhland Logan/Palco 198.0 350.0 0

8 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 345.0 0

9 Carlos Ibarra Larned 195.0 335.0 0

10 Michael Graff Larned 198.0 335.0 0

11 Fernando  Montoya Ulysses High School 195.0 315.0 0

12 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 189.0 295.0 0

13 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 197.0 295.0 0

14 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 194.0 280.0 0

15 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 196.0 250.0 0

16 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 185.0 245.0 0

17 Jace Jones Meade Buffaloes 190.0 190.0 0

18 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 181.2 0 0

19 Jorge Ramirez Ulysses High School 184.0 0 0

20 Chance Winter Medicine Lodge 187.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Logan Erway Larned 187.0 285.0 10

2 Memo Flores SWH 190.0 275.0 8

3 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 193.0 270.0 6

4 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 195.0 265.0 4

5 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 265.0 2

6 Josh Uhland Logan/Palco 198.0 255.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Damean Mercado SWH 197.4 250.0 0

8 Carlos Ibarra Larned 195.0 225.0 0

9 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 225.0 0

10 Michael Graff Larned 198.0 215.0 0

11 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 194.0 200.0 0

12 Fernando  Montoya Ulysses High School 195.0 190.0 0

13 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 189.0 185.0 0

14 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 196.0 180.0 0

15 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 197.0 165.0 0

16 Jace Jones Meade Buffaloes 190.0 160.0 0

17 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 185.0 155.0 0

18 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 181.2 0 0

19 Jorge Ramirez Ulysses High School 184.0 0 0

20 Chance Winter Medicine Lodge 187.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 193.0 1010.0 10

2 Memo Flores SWH 190.0 995.0 8

3 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 195.0 960.0 6

4 Damean Mercado SWH 197.4 885.0 4

5 Brock  McKennon Skyline 198.0 880.0 2

6 Logan Erway Larned 187.0 855.0 1

7 Josh Uhland Logan/Palco 198.0 840.0 0

8 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 815.0 0

9 Carlos Ibarra Larned 195.0 765.0 0

10 Michael Graff Larned 198.0 760.0 0

11 Fernando  Montoya Ulysses High School 195.0 715.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 189.0 705.0 0

13 Jorge Cereceres Lyons High School 194.0 695.0 0

14 Teyton Savage Sterling High School 196.0 635.0 0

15 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 197.0 635.0 0

16 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 185.0 610.0 0

17 Jace Jones Meade Buffaloes 190.0 490.0 0

18 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 181.2 0 0

19 Jorge Ramirez Ulysses High School 184.0 0 0

20 Chance Winter Medicine Lodge 187.0 0 0


